
Brush must be out in the boulevard by 6 am on the date listed below to guarantee pick-up. Pick up 
is done as DPW has time throughout the week.

Material should be placed in the boulevard for collection and should be bagged, boxed or securely bundled. 
Each bag, box or securely tied bundle should contain material that is led than 60” in length, less than 5” in 
diameter, and less than 50 pounds in weight, as applicable. Any material placed for collection that does not 
comply, will not be collected. 

MARCH- Thursday 03/19/2026 
APRIL- Thursday, 04/16/2026

MAY- Thursday, 05/21/2026
JUNE- Thursday, 06/18/2026
JULY- Thursday, 07/16/2026

AUGUST- Thursday, 08/20/2026
SEPTEMBER- Thursday, 09/17/2026
OCTOBER- Thursday, 10/15/2026

NOVEMBER- Thursday, 11/19/2026
DECEMBER- Thursday, 12/17/2026

VILLAGE OF RIO
Questions? Call 920-992-5454
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